Circular LG 07/2023

January - September 2024

Name

Conference Name

Date

Venue

Conference
Cost

Travel/Subs

Total Paid

Total per
Councillor to
September
2024

Clir. Warren O'Toole

Clir. Vincent Blake

LAMA Conference

19th & 20th January 2024

Abbey Hotel, Donegal

€160

€612.62

€772.62

Suck Valley Way Conference

13th & 14th March 2024

Hannons Hotel, Roscommon

€140

€538.43

€678.43

AILG Module 2

23rd March 2024

Hodson Bay Hotel, Athlone

€85

€307.28

€392.28

€1,843.33

Clir. Joe Behan

Clir. Sylvestor Bourke

Clir. Shay Cullen

LAMA Conference

19th & 20th January 2024

Abbey Hotel, Donegal

€160]

€616.47|

€776.47

€776.47

Clir. Gail Dunne

LAMA Conference

19th & 20th January 2024

Abbey Hotel, Donegal

160.00

626.83

786.83

€786.83

Clir. Pat Fitzgerald

Clir. Tom Fortune

Clir. Shane Langrell

Clir. Pat Kennedy

Clir. Orla Finn

Clir. Miriam Murphy

Clir. Dermot O'Brien

Clir. Gerry O'Neill

Clir. John Snell

Clir. Edward Timmons

Clir. Gerry Walsh

AILG Training Module 1

27th January 2024

Greenhills Hotel, Limerick

85.00

€352.64

437.64

€437.64

Clir. Danny Alvey

Clir. Melanie Corrigan

Clir. Mark Barry

Clir. Avril Cronin

Clir. Anne Ferris

LAMA Conference

19th & 20th January 2024

Abbey Hotel, Donegal Town

€160

€598.86

€758.86

€758.86

Clir. Aoife Flynn Kennedy

Clir. Patsy Glennon

LAMA Conference

19th & 20th January 2024

Abbey Hotel, Donegal Town

€160

€607.60

€767.60

AILG Annual Conference

14th February 2024

Arklow Bay Hotel, Arklow

€170

€62.18

€232.18

AILG Module 2

23rd March 2024

Hodson Bay Hotel, Athlone

€85

€303.52

€388.52

AILG Autumn Seminar

11th & 12th September 2024

Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

€170

523.20

€693.20

2081.50

Clir. Peir Leonard

Clir. Malachai Duddy

Clir. Peter Stapleton

Clir. Paul O'Brien

LAMA Conference

19th & 20th January 2024

Abbey Hotel, Donegal Town

€160

€577.90

€737.90

AILG Autumn Seminar

11th & 12th September 2024

Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

€170]

€517.29

€687.29

€1,425.19

Clir. Ian Neary

Clir. Lourda Scott

Clir. Stephen Stokes

Clir. Erika Doyle

Clir. Jason Mulhall

CIir. Louise Fenelon
Gaskin

Clir. Caroline Winstanley

Clir. Graham Richmond

Clir. Shane Langrell

AILG Autumn Seminar

11th & 12th September 2024

Hillgrove Hotel, Monaghan

170.00

532.59

702.59

702.59

Total

__1865.00

6,244.82

__8109.82

8109.82




